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Rawicz, 16-17 maja 2015

Zaktualizowano 17:39,2015-05-17

Msce Nr sztafety Nazwa sztafety Liczba pętli Dystans [km] Ostatni czas drużyny Strata do pop.

1 10 Pieprzyk.pl 147 411,60 23:50:41

2 13 Night Runners Alfa 144 403,20 24:00:01 3 pętle straty

3 29 Policom.pl-Krobia 144 403,20 24:03:41 00:03:40

4 5 biegi.wlkp 143 400,40 24:05:24 1 pętle straty

5 8 Wild Runners Wrocław 142 397,60 24:04:11 1 pętle straty

6 15 Jutrosin-Kobylin i Przyjaciele 140 392,00 24:00:27 2 pętle straty

7 26 1.16 Bydgoszcz Running Club 139 389,20 24:08:19 1 pętle straty

8 2 I LO - garytmy Rawicz 131 366,80 24:08:23 8 pętle straty

9 4 Night Runners Omega 127 355,60 24:12:00 4 pętle straty

10 19 Rozbiegany Rawicz Men 125 350,00 24:03:39 2 pętle straty

11 12 Night Runners Rebel Warszawa 124 347,20 24:10:03 1 pętle straty

12 31 PHU PRZEM-KOST-Biegaj z Krobia 123 344,40 24:03:10 1 pętle straty

13 28 BIEGAJĄCY WĄGROWIEC 122 341,60 24:03:39 1 pętle straty

14 21 Rawickie Niedźwiadki 120 336,00 24:12:00 2 pętle straty

15 6 Maratończyk Góra 119 333,20 24:00:25 1 pętle straty

16 9 Night Runners Gliwice 119 333,20 24:03:00 00:02:35

17 34 Mustangi Poznań 119 333,20 24:03:18 00:00:18

18 16 Drużyna Szpiku Granowo 116 324,80 24:07:07 3 pętle straty

19 24 4 Run TKKF Koszalin I 115 322,00 24:08:08 1 pętle straty

20 17 Rozbiegany Rawicz 115 322,00 24:09:37 00:01:29

21 1 BWEKO Rawicz Team 114 319,20 24:01:36 1 pętle straty

22 25 4 Run TKKF Koszalin II 113 316,40 24:05:13 1 pętle straty

23 30 OLO-MED GORZÓW WLKP 113 316,40 24:15:46 00:10:33

24 3 Luboński Klub Biegacza 112 313,60 24:11:37 1 pętle straty

25 11 Night Runners Albatrosy Warszawa 110 308,00 24:09:40 2 pętle straty

26 22 Klub Biegacza Rawicz 110 308,00 24:11:50 00:02:10

27 20 Policjanci  i Więziennicy 109 305,20 24:04:26 1 pętle straty

28 18 Rozbiegany Rawicz Women 103 288,40 24:04:45 6 pętle straty

29 23 OSP Rawag Rawicz 103 288,40 24:11:30 00:06:45

30 7 Stado pędzących imadeł - Leszno 102 285,60 24:07:41 1 pętle straty

31 35 Tumko Team Leszno 97 271,60 24:00:54 5 pętle straty

32 27 Biegaj z Krobią WOMEN 89 249,20 24:11:21 8 pętle straty

33 33 EuforiaBiegacza.pl 85 238,00 24:00:53 4 pętle straty

PK 14 Rawiczanie Biegają 93 260,40 23:52:32
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